Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: January 15, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

787035-20-0048

787035-20-0048

787035-20-0048

787035-20-0048

787060-19-0076

12/26/2019

12/26/2019

12/26/2019

12/26/2019

3/25/2019

CITY

Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Colville

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

Smith & Wesson M&P 15-22
Rifle CAL:22 SN:DFJ7209
Black Rain Ordnance Inc. SPEC
15 Sawed Off Rifle/Shotgun
(Short Barrel) CAL:Multi
SN:SP002588

One Unserialized Suspected
Homemade Suppressor

One Unserialized Suspected
Homemade Suppressor
Taurus Model PT945 Slide
/Barrel /Sights /Extractor

VALUE

$250.00

$800.00

$1.00

$1.00

$10.00



	Washington 

